Name of the corporate debtor: W/s Rajvir Industries Limited Date of comm encement of CLRP: 26th April 2021 List of creditors as on: 07th

Annexure-3

Sep 2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
- - Amount
Amou N Amount | Amount
nt of iy of claim | of claim
SL of credit Identification No. Amount covered Wheth i contin mufual not Remarks, if any
No. Name of creditor s : Date of Amount Amount of claim | Nature of Amount covered o voling dues, that 3 St = ¥
2 z " 2 by related . | gent admitte |verificati
receipt claimed admitted claim security interest by guarantee arty? share in lai may be d
5 sk A BT L
1 |SBI U85100MH201 5NPL266051 11.05.2021 1,40,77,58,686 1,40,77,58,686| Financial 1,40,77,58,686]  1,40,77,58,686] No 64.83 0 0 0 [
2 |IDBI L65190MH2004GOT | 48838 10.05.2021 37,20,95,763 37,20,95,763| Financial 37,20,95,763 37,20,95,763| No 17.14 0 0 0 Olproper interest
3 [AXIS BANK L65110GI1993PLC020769 11.05.2021 30,03,28,626 30,03,28,626| Kinancial 30,03,28,626 30,0328,626] No 13.83 0 0 0 (¢ °a‘°g‘[’;ﬁ“ ;Y;‘af;“ W:“‘
the an , claim
4 [icicr L65190GT1994PLCO21012 12.05.2021 1,83,45,067 1,83,45,067 | Financial 1,83,45,067 1,83,45067| No 0.84 0 0 0 Olof Banks is admitted in
5 |Central Bark of India ~ [U99999MH 191 1PTC000337 12.05.2021 7,29,36,344 7,29,36,344| Financial 7.29,36,344 7.29,36,344] No 336 0 0 0 full besed on their
TOTAL 2,17,14,64,485]  2,17,14,64,485 2,17,14,64,485]  2,17,14,64,485 100.00 0 0 0 e

KALVAKOLANU MURALI KRISHNA PRASAD,

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL,
RAJVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED,

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00967/2017-2018/11588.




